Arkansas Department of Education
Division of Elementary and Secondary Education
Carryover Balance of Federal Funds from 2024-25 into 2025-26

Revised to Reflect any Expired Funds

February 2026

6003000 PULASKI CO. SPECIAL SCHOOL DISTRICT Beginning Balance Carryover Balance  Total Carryover
6501 Title | Part A $0.00 $1,324,292.16 $1,324,292.16
6502  Migrant $1,823.92 $4,544.84 $6,368.76
6530 Homeless $659.63 $0.00 $659.63
6702  Title VI-B Special Education School Age $0.00 $600,166.57 $600,166.57
6710  Federal Preschool Special Education $0.00 $71,668.57 $71,668.57
6756 Title II-A $0.00 $467,208.78 $467,208.78
6758 Title lll Immigrant $0.00 $1,027.35 $1,027.35
6761 Title 111 $0.00 $20,107.34 $20,107.34

6786 Title IV - Student Support and Academic Enrichment ~ $0.00 $389,130.78 $389,130.78



6507 School Imp
6003095
6003102

6508 School Imp
6003095
6003102
6003105
6003122
6003143

Arkansas Department of Education

Division of Elementary and Secondary Education
Carryover Balance of Federal Funds from 2024-25 into 2025-26

Revised to Reflect any Expired Funds

Grant Year 2

Clinton Elementary School
Harris Elementary School
Grant Year 3

Clinton Elementary School
Harris Elementary School
Lawson Elementary School
Sylvan Hills Middle School

Joe T. Robinson Middle School

February 2026

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$34,870.64

$15,950.00

$3,679.86

$17,811.70
$15,646.59
$79,489.50

$7,921.03

$34,870.64

$15,950.00

$3,679.86

$17,811.70
$15,646.59
$79,489.50

$7,921.03





